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	Committee
	Name (Agency)
	E-mail address
	Phone number

	Steering Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	Ginny Dill
(Shalom House)
	VDill@shalomhouseinc.org
	874-1080 
ext. 147

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Donna Kelley
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	DKelley@KBHMAINE.ORG
	873-2136

	
	Heather Rhoda
(Frannie Peabody Center)
	HRhoda@peabodycenter.org

	619-8018 

	Members
	Awa Conteh
(City of Bangor)
	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	Chester.Barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Heather Lea
(Bread of Life Ministries)
	housing157@roadrunner.com
	626-3434

	
	Mike Mooney
(New Beginnings)
	mmooney@newbeginmaine.org
	795-6048 ext. 212

	
	Paula Paladino
(Maine Housing)
	ppaladino@mainehousing.org
	624-5706

	
	Wes Phinney
(Statewide Homeless Council)
	wesp@ycspi.org
	324-1137

	
	Cullen Ryan
(Community Housing of Maine)
	cullen@chomhousing.org
	879-0347

	Data Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	Awa Conteh, 
(City of Bangor)
	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Cliff Graves
(Maine Housing)
	cgraves@mainehousing.org
	626-4671

	Secretary
	Gail Garrow 
(OHI)
	
	

	Members
	Ginny Dill 
(Shalom House)
	VDill@shalomhouseinc.org
	874-1080 
ext. 147

	
	Catherine Sullivan
(Penobscot Community Health Care)
	
	

	
	Angela Sequeira 
(Shalom House)
	
	

	
	Shana Pike
(Stepping Stones)
	
	

	
	Rita De Fio
(Sweetser)
	
	

	
	Rindy Fogler
(City of Bangor)
	
	

	
	Vicky Rand
(Community Housing of Maine)
	
	

	
	Kristi Piniarski
(Community Health and Counseling Services)
	
	

	
	Christina Berube
(Bangor Area Homeless Shelter)
	
	

	
	Jon Hatch
(Bangor Area Homeless Shelter)
	
	

	Resource Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	Betty Palmer
(Mid-Maine Homeless Shelter)
	Betty@ShelterMe.org
	872-8082 


	
	Mike Mooney
(New Beginnings)
	mmooney@newbeginmaine.org
	795-6048
ext. 212

	Members
	Francine Garland Stark 
(Hope and Justice Project)
	director@hopeandjusticeproject.org
	764-2977 ext. 103  

	
	Joe Locke
(Maine Housing)
	jlocke@mainehousing.org
	624-5703


	
	Melody Fitch
(Family Violence Project)
	melodyf@familyviolenceproject.org
	623-8637
ext. 300

	
	Michael Tilton
(ESM)
	Michael.Tilton@ESM-Augusta.com
	1-888-622-5946

	Project Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	Wes Phinney
(Statewide Homeless Council)
	wesp@ycspi.org
	324-1137.

	
	Heather Lea
(Bread of Life Ministries)
	housing157@roadrunner.com
	626-3434

	Members
	Tiffany Albert
(Shaw House)
	Tiffany@shawhouse.us
	262-5031

	
	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	Chester.Barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Awa Conteh
(City of Bangor)
	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Donna Kelley
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	DKelley@KBHMAINE.ORG
	873-2136

	
	Catherine Sullivan
(Penobscot Community Health Care)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Policy Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	Cullen Ryan
(Community Housing of Maine)

	cullen@chomhousing.org
	879-0347

	
	Vicky Rand
(Community Housing of Maine)
	vickey@chomhousing.org
	879-0347

	Members
	Donna  Kelley
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	DKelley@KBHMAINE.ORG
	873-2136

	
	Heather Rhoda
(Frannie Peabody Center)
	HRhoda@peabodycenter.org
	619-8018 

	
	Ginny Dill
(Shalom House)
	VDill@shalomhouseinc.org
	874-1080 
ext. 147

	
	Awa Conteh
(City of Bangor)
	awa.conteh@bangormaine.gov
	992-4533

	
	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	Chester.Barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	Ad Hoc Governance Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	None
	
	

	Members
	Chet Barnes
(DHHS)
	Chester.Barnes@maine.gov
	557-5030

	
	Betty Palmer
(Mid-Maine Homeless Shelter)
	Betty@ShelterMe.org
	872-8082 

	
	Sandra Kimball
(Volunteers of America)
	
	

	
	Donna Kelley
(Kennebec Behavioral Health)
	DKelley@KBHMAINE.ORG
	873-2136

	
	Heather Rhoda
(Frannie Peabody Center)
	HRhoda@peabodycenter.org

	619-8018 

	
	Shawn Yardley
(Penobscot Community Health Care)
	syardley@pchcbangor.org
	992-9200 ext. 1968

	
	Cullen Ryan
(Community Housing of Maine)
	cullen@chomhousing.org
	879-0347

	Scoring Committee
	
	
	

	Chairs
	None
	
	

	Members
	None
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